TRIATLON

terénni

XTERRA Sumava (TERENNI TRIATLON 2024) - Celkové&, 31.08.2024 N

V7

# Jméno 2Zemé Kiub Cas Plavéani 1. depo MTB 2. depo Béh

1 Blaho Martin (1999) CZE PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM 02:03:00,40 00:13:22,50(12) 00:01:07,10(9) 01:05:02,60(1) 00:00:41,20(5) 00:42:46,90(2)
2 Kesl Jifi (1995) CZE USK Akademik Cheb 02:03:41,50 00:11:54,50(3) 00:00:40,60(1) 01:07:44,10(3) 00:00:36,20(1) 00:42:46,00(1)
3 Zajac Filip (2001) CZE 02:04:30,50 00:11:50,80(2) 00:00:56,40(5) 01:07:25,10(2) 00:00:42,90(6) 00:43:35,20(3)
4 Skalka Jakub (1991) CZE 02:11:29,70 00:14:36,70(26) 00:01:52,10(38) 01:10:02,60(5) 00:00:37,20(2) 00:44:21,00(4)
5 Dubcovd Jana (1988) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:13:30,70 00:13:38,00(17) 00:01:17,10(12) 01:09:55,00(4) 00:01:00,70(15) 00:47:39,60(5)
6 Cipra Jiti (1981) CZE 02:17:20,40 00:11:36,50(1) 00:01:06,10(8) 01:10:15,30(6) 00:00:57,20(13) 00:53:25,10(22)
7 Schoval FrantiSek (1988) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 02:17:31,70 00:13:01,00(7) 00:01:33,10(25) 01:12:36,50(17) 00:00:56,20(12) 00:49:24,70(7)
8 Bisov4 Sté&panka (2000) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:18:56,70 00:13:21,70(11) 00:00:49,10(3) 01:11:55,50(14) 00:00:45,40(7) 00:52:04,60(15)
9 hayon erez (1976) ISR 02:19:23,90 00:12:02,20(4) 00:01:56,40(40) 01:13:09,30(20) 00:01:18,70(33) 00:50:57,20(10)
10 Zl4bek Pavel (1979) CZE Triatlon Slany 02:19:37,20 00:14:09,00(19) 00:01:20,90(17) 01:11:30,80(10) 00:01:09,20(24) 00:51:27,10(13)
11 Filipova Klara (1995) CZE 02:19:43,90 00:12:45,20(6) 00:01:21,90(18) 01:13:04,50(19) 00:01:27,70(44) 00:51:04,40(11)
12 Vrbata Jan (1986) CZE TT ASTRA Konopi§té 02:20:08,60 00:14:10,70(21) 00:01:07,90(10) 01:11:51,10(13) 00:00:55,90(11) 00:52:02,90(14)
13 hanus jan (1983) SVK 02:20:34,90 00:14:16,20(22) 00:01:24,40(21) 01:11:24,00(8) 00:01:09,40(25) 00:52:20,60(17)
14 borycki mirostaw (1976) POL 02:22:18,60 00:17:05,70(46) 00:01:56,40(40) 01:12:33,80(16) 00:01:27,90(45) 00:49:14,70(6)
15 Stis Jan (1990) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 02:23:43,10 00:13:26,00(15) 00:01:21,90(18) 01:17:03,80(30) 00:01:05,40(18) 00:50:45,90(8)
16 Kolomigenko Jakub (1988) CZE TTT 02:24:01,40 00:13:24,50(13) 00:01:51,90(37) 01:11:46,50(11) 00:00:39,90(4) 00:56:18,40(29)
17 SCHMITT Johanna (1989) GER 02:24:08,10 00:15:15,50(32) 00:01:41,90(31) 01:14:46,30(24) 00:01:00,20(14) 00:51:24,10(12)
18 Beran Tomas (1978) CZE 02:24:35,90 00:15:58,20(41) 00:01:56,10(39) 01:12:18,30(15) 00:01:57,90(61) 00:52:25,10(19)
19 Sedivy Radek (1988) CZE 02:24:40,90 00:14:28,20(24) 00:02:34,10(61) 01:13:13,00(21) 00:01:46,90(58) 00:52:38,40(20)
20 Hlaviziia Antonin (1962) CZE 02:25:40,30 00:13:25,20(14) 00:00:52,10(4) 01:11:46,80(12) 00:01:03,20(16) 00:58:32,80(34)
21 bican frantisek (1998) CZE Xterra 02:25:54,80 00:17:00,50(45) 00:01:09,10(11) 01:15:21,80(25) 00:01:29,90(49) 00:50:53,40(9)
22 novak david (1971) CZE 02:26:01,10 00:14:01,00(18) 00:01:43,60(33) 01:16:46,50(29) 00:01:24,70(40) 00:52:05,10(16)
23 van der vegt lizette (1979) NED 02:27:01,30 00:13:10,00(10) 00:01:20,60(15) 01:17:59,30(35) 00:00:54,70(10) 00:53:36,60(23)
24 vozka marek (1997) CZE 02:27:33,60 00:15:48,70(40) 00:01:39,40(28) 01:16:14,30(28) 00:01:27,40(43) 00:52:23,60(18)
25 Stépanek Marek (2001) 02:28:41,60 00:15:41,50(36) 00:01:20,10(13) 01:14:40,30(23) 00:01:05,70(19) 00:55:53,80(28)
26 Rajnoch Barbora (1996) CZE BET 02:29:12,80 00:12:30,00(5) 00:01:22,10(20) 01:19:37,50(37) 00:01:13,20(29) 00:54:29,80(25)
27 hraby michal (1971) CZE 02:30:08,10 00:19:18,90(70) 00:01:29,10(23) 01:11:05,10(7) 00:01:15,70(32) 00:56:59,10(31)
28 kouwijzer mitchel (1987) NED 02:32:00,80 00:15:40,70(35) 00:02:04,40(46) 01:15:24,00(26) 00:01:48,40(59) 00:57:03,10(32)
29 friedrich holm (1970) GER 02:32:14,80 00:15:47,20(39) 00:01:50,10(36) 01:14:04,30(22) 00:01:23,20(38) 00:59:09,80(35)
30 pidcock shailie (1984) NZL 02:34:32,00 00:13:09,00(9) 00:01:20,60(15) 01:17:41,70(33) 00:01:10,00(26) 01:01:10,50(45)
31 oly camille (1994) NED 02:34:37,50 00:14:10,20(20) 00:01:20,40(14) 01:17:16,20(32) 00:00:48,70(8) 01:01:01,80(44)
32 MikeSové Michaela (2005) CZE 02:34:50,00 00:15:19,20(33) 00:01:04,60(7) 01:23:45,90(44) 00:01:35,40(54) 00:53:04,60(21)
33 haselbergerova eva (1990) CZE 02:37:00,80 00:18:23,40(60) 00:01:44,60(34) 01:16:05,50(27) 00:01:08,20(22) 00:59:38,80(37)
34 Farda Petr (1973) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:37:13,00 00:15:45,70(38) 00:01:25,90(22) 01:17:57,20(34) 00:01:25,70(41) 01:00:38,30(41)
35 tsachor gal (1972) ISR 02:37:49,20 00:17:50,00(57) 00:01:56,60(42) 01:12:41,30(18) 00:01:14,50(30) 01:04:06,70(53)
36 harteis rita (1965) GER 02:38:23,20 00:13:36,70(16) 00:01:30,10(24) 01:23:51,60(45) 00:01:10,80(27) 00:58:13,80(33)
37 kali$ petr (1984) 02:38:41,50 00:17:51,70(58) 00:02:51,10(67) 01:11:28,10(9) 00:01:39,40(55) 01:04:51,00(55)
38 Berbrovd Adéla (1997) CZE TT ASTRA Konopisté 02:41:06,70 00:14:20,20(23) 00:01:40,90(30) 01:24:25,70(48) 00:01:18,70(33) 00:59:21,10(36)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DNF
DNS

Tokarcik Dusan (1972)
foltyn michael (1988)
Masek Jan (1982)
Mafikova Kamila (1993)
doricka david (1997)
LEMM Thorsten (1966)
de amorim mariana (1988)
Pilousek Michal (1967)
kuefner ronald (1963)
Lepes Tibor (1975)
Volosin Adam (2000)
Parus Jindrich (1979)
Budka Tomas (1983)

shub idit (1980)

Sulc Jifi (1993)

Novék Jan (1973)

Mach Milan (1967)
bdolach nir (1978)

Bueno aoki Gabriel (1986)
geisel alexander (1984)
Koteckd Lenka (1975)
Santriiéek Jaromir (1981)
vitovskyi stanislav (1990)
knebel kay (1992)
colebunders eddy (1969)
dybal tomas (1999)

kotr¢ tomas (1993)

Hofta Marta (1977)
kotréova magdaléna (1999)
bergen anke (1977)
Kamaradova Daniela (1972)

volsicka vit (1991)

dias martins da silva miguel joao

(1971)

weiser franziska (1993)
Svedova markéta (1996)
kotréova vendula (2001)
mattelaer eugénie (1997)
Pochop Martin (1984)
heinl nathalie (1990)
jakobs linda (1989)
nemec elif naz (1993)
rosen david (1984)

smith samantha anne (1982)

SVK
GER
CZE
CZE
SVK
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
ISR

CZE
CZE
ISR

CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
TUR
GER
GBR

Xterra

Sumavsky triatlon (3uTri)

2BWINNER TEAM

BET

02:42:22,90
02:42:23,20
02:42:57,90
02:43:07,60
02:43:11,40
02:43:59,20
02:44:38,70
02:45:21,90
02:46:05,20
02:46:14,90
02:46:36,20
02:47:10,40
02:47:45,20
02:49:40,90
02:50:13,60
02:51:36,40
02:52:12,60
02:56:20,80
02:58:33,60
02:59:14,30
02:59:48,10
03:01:06,30
03:01:06,30
03:01:06,50
03:04:05,20
03:05:50,30
03:07:11,20
03:09:14,70
03:16:34,40
03:16:47,20
03:17:57,60
03:18:30,90
03:22:05,60

03:23:35,10
03:27:17,50
03:34:11,50
03:38:32,20
03:39:48,20
03:54:24,10
04:23:27,80
04:33:05,70

00:18:41,40(63)
00:17:19,70(52)
00:17:35,70(54)
00:17:19,40(51)
00:15:06,70(31)
00:14:45,50(27)
00:20:06,40(72)
00:14:57,50(28)
00:18:02,90(59)
00:14:31,00(25)
00:17:08,20(49)
00:15:40,00(34)
00:16:04,20(42)
00:17:06,20(48)
00:18:51,90(64)
00:15:04,70(30)
00:17:24,90(53)
00:13:07,70(8)
00:25:28,20(79)
00:14:59,50(29)
00:19:14,90(69)
00:16:58,70(44)
00:17:40,20(56)
00:17:37,70(55)
00:25:07,40(77)
00:16:10,20(43)
00:15:43,50(37)
00:18:26,40(62)
00:17:05,70(46)
00:25:09,60(78)
00:18:23,40(60)
00:18:54,90(66)
00:19:03,90(68)
00:18:54,40(65)
00:22:41,90(75)
00:17:09,20(50)
00:18:55,40(67)
00:19:57,90(71)
00:20:13,40(73)
00:21:52,40(74)
00:24:54,40(76)
00:24:31,90()

00:02:47,90(65)
00:02:02,40(44)
00:02:34,90(62)
00:01:37,60(27)
00:02:03,10(45)
00:01:43,10(32)
00:01:34,40(26)
00:00:58,10(6)
00:02:29,90(58)
00:01:40,60(29)
00:02:05,10(48)
00:02:18,60(54)
00:02:07,60(52)
00:02:36,60(63)
00:03:12,10(72)
00:02:13,90(53)
00:02:04,90(47)
00:03:26,90(75)
00:02:07,10(50)
00:01:44,90(35)
00:02:23,10(55)
00:02:47,90(65)
00:02:58,90(71)
00:02:24,10(56)
00:03:17,40(74)
00:02:07,10(50)
00:01:59,60(43)
00:00:41,90(2)
00:02:53,10(69)
00:03:41,10(77)
00:03:36,90(76)
00:02:52,40(68)
00:02:57,60(70)
00:02:25,90(57)
00:02:06,60(49)
00:02:29,90(58)
00:02:30,40(60)
00:04:34,60(79)
00:02:41,10(64)
00:03:15,90(73)
00:03:56,60(78)
00:03:55,60()

01:23:42,70(43)
01:18:17,20(36)
01:20:19,70(38)
01:17:13,20(31)
01:23:38,70(42)
01:21:33,00(40)
01:26:30,90(54)
01:33:49,60(63)
01:23:00,00(41)
01:24:25,20(47)
01:20:50,00(39)
01:25:30,40(50)
01:27:27,40(57)
01:26:01,70(53)
01:25:30,40(50)
01:25:44,90(52)
01:27:06,90(55)
01:40:08,30(69)
01:29:24,90(59)
01:24:15,70(46)
01:34:00,90(65)
01:31:11,10(61)
01:30:25,90(60)
01:27:22,70(56)
01:24:27,90(49)
01:38:25,80(68)
01:29:20,20(58)
01:35:56,90(66)
01:45:29,30(73)
01:31:17,40(62)
01:33:54,40(64)
01:37:43,60(67)
01:50:38,00(76)
01:41:44,10(70)
01:45:14,50(72)
01:42:12,60(71)
01:49:55,00(75)
01:46:57,50(74)
01:53:52,70(77)
02:12:03,30(78)
02:16:07,30(79)

00:02:06,70(62)
00:01:29,20(47)
00:01:30,20(50)
00:01:26,20(42)
00:01:29,50(48)
00:01:57,20(60)
00:01:41,20(56)
00:01:15,00(31)
00:02:42,70(71)
00:02:40,90(70)
00:01:20,20(36)
00:01:05,20(17)
00:00:53,20(9)
00:01:28,50(46)
00:02:31,90(66)
00:02:34,70(68)
00:01:20,50(37)
00:02:47,20(72)
00:01:19,70(35)
00:01:06,70(21)
00:02:21,90(65)
00:02:08,70(63)
00:02:33,70(67)
00:01:08,20(22)
00:02:51,90(73)
00:01:11,50(28)
00:01:41,70(57)
00:01:30,50(51)
00:01:06,20(20)
00:03:41,20(76)
00:02:13,70(64)
00:03:10,40(75)
00:00:39,70(3)
00:01:30,50(51)
00:01:23,50(39)
00:01:32,80(53)
00:03:04,70(74)
00:04:37,20(78)
00:02:39,50(69)
00:06:08,70(79)
00:04:20,50(77)

00:55:04,00(27)
01:03:14,50(51)
01:00:57,20(43)
01:05:30,90(57)
01:00:53,30(42)
01:04:00,20(52)
00:54:45,50(26)
00:54:21,50(24)
00:59:49,50(38)
01:02:57,00(50)
01:05:12,50(56)
01:02:36,00(49)
01:01:12,50(46)
01:02:27,70(48)
01:00:07,00(39)
01:05:58,00(58)
01:04:15,20(54)
00:56:50,50(30)
01:00:13,50(40)
01:17:07,40(70)
01:01:47,00(47)
01:07:59,70(61)
01:07:27,40(59)
01:12:33,60(65)
01:08:20,40(62)
01:07:55,40(60)
01:18:26,10(71)
01:12:38,90(66)
01:09:59,90(64)
01:12:57,60(67)
01:19:49,10(73)
01:15:49,40(68)
01:08:46,10(63)
01:19:00,00(72)
01:15:50,80(69)
01:30:46,90(76)
01:24:06,50(75)
01:23:40,80(74)
01:34:57,20(77)
01:40:07,20(78)
01:43:46,70(79)



DNS nejedly petr (1993) CZE - - - - -

ONSpetersfalkkaus(1982) GER e e e e e
DNS gilanik lukas (1985) CZE - - - - -

ONS o glmktnesy @E e e e e e
DNS Grabmiiller Soldati Aneta (1993) CZE B&H Triatlon Ceské Budéjovice -

ONS ammobusmathew(19SL GBR e e e e e
DNS feischl gernot (1983) AUT - - - - -

Generovano dne 22.02.2026 15:49



