

XTERRA Sumava (TERÉNNÍ TRIATLON 2024) - Celkově, 31.08.2024



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Blaho Martin (1999)	CZE	PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM	02:03:00,40	00:13:22,50(12)	00:01:07,10(9)	01:05:02,60(1)	00:00:41,20(5)	00:42:46,90(2)
2	Kesl Jiří (1995)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	02:03:41,50	00:11:54,50(3)	00:00:40,60(1)	01:07:44,10(3)	00:00:36,20(1)	00:42:46,00(1)
3	Zajac Filip (2001)	CZE		02:04:30,50	00:11:50,80(2)	00:00:56,40(5)	01:07:25,10(2)	00:00:42,90(6)	00:43:35,20(3)
4	Skalka Jakub (1991)	CZE		02:11:29,70	00:14:36,70(26)	00:01:52,10(38)	01:10:02,60(5)	00:00:37,20(2)	00:44:21,00(4)
5	Dubcová Jana (1988)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	02:13:30,70	00:13:38,00(17)	00:01:17,10(12)	01:09:55,00(4)	00:01:00,70(15)	00:47:39,60(5)
6	Cipra Jiří (1981)	CZE		02:17:20,40	00:11:36,50(1)	00:01:06,10(8)	01:10:15,30(6)	00:00:57,20(13)	00:53:25,10(22)
7	Schoval František (1988)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	02:17:31,70	00:13:01,00(7)	00:01:33,10(25)	01:12:36,50(17)	00:00:56,20(12)	00:49:24,70(7)
8	Bisová Štěpánka (2000)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	02:18:56,70	00:13:21,70(11)	00:00:49,10(3)	01:11:55,50(14)	00:00:45,40(7)	00:52:04,60(15)
9	hayon erez (1976)	ISR		02:19:23,90	00:12:02,20(4)	00:01:56,40(40)	01:13:09,30(20)	00:01:18,70(33)	00:50:57,20(10)
10	Žlábek Pavel (1979)	CZE	Triatlon Slaný	02:19:37,20	00:14:09,00(19)	00:01:20,90(17)	01:11:30,80(10)	00:01:09,20(24)	00:51:27,10(13)
11	Filipová Klára (1995)	CZE		02:19:43,90	00:12:45,20(6)	00:01:21,90(18)	01:13:04,50(19)	00:01:27,70(44)	00:51:04,40(11)
12	Vrbata Jan (1986)	CZE	TT ASTRA Konopiště	02:20:08,60	00:14:10,70(21)	00:01:07,90(10)	01:11:51,10(13)	00:00:55,90(11)	00:52:02,90(14)
13	hanus ján (1983)	SVK		02:20:34,90	00:14:16,20(22)	00:01:24,40(21)	01:11:24,00(8)	00:01:09,40(25)	00:52:20,60(17)
14	borycki mirosław (1976)	POL		02:22:18,60	00:17:05,70(46)	00:01:56,40(40)	01:12:33,80(16)	00:01:27,90(45)	00:49:14,70(6)
15	Šūs Jan (1990)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	02:23:43,10	00:13:26,00(15)	00:01:21,90(18)	01:17:03,80(30)	00:01:05,40(18)	00:50:45,90(8)
16	Kolomičenko Jakub (1988)	CZE	TTT	02:24:01,40	00:13:24,50(13)	00:01:51,90(37)	01:11:46,50(11)	00:00:39,90(4)	00:56:18,40(29)
17	SCHMITT Johanna (1989)	GER		02:24:08,10	00:15:15,50(32)	00:01:41,90(31)	01:14:46,30(24)	00:01:00,20(14)	00:51:24,10(12)
18	Beran Tomáš (1978)	CZE		02:24:35,90	00:15:58,20(41)	00:01:56,10(39)	01:12:18,30(15)	00:01:57,90(61)	00:52:25,10(19)
19	Šedivý Radek (1988)	CZE		02:24:40,90	00:14:28,20(24)	00:02:34,10(61)	01:13:13,00(21)	00:01:46,90(58)	00:52:38,40(20)
20	Hlavizňa Antonín (1962)	CZE		02:25:40,30	00:13:25,20(14)	00:00:52,10(4)	01:11:46,80(12)	00:01:03,20(16)	00:58:32,80(34)
21	bican františek (1998)	CZE	Xterra	02:25:54,80	00:17:00,50(45)	00:01:09,10(11)	01:15:21,80(25)	00:01:29,90(49)	00:50:53,40(9)
22	novak david (1971)	CZE		02:26:01,10	00:14:01,00(18)	00:01:43,60(33)	01:16:46,50(29)	00:01:24,70(40)	00:52:05,10(16)
23	van der veegt lizette (1979)	NED		02:27:01,30	00:13:10,00(10)	00:01:20,60(15)	01:17:59,30(35)	00:00:54,70(10)	00:53:36,60(23)
24	vozka marek (1997)	CZE		02:27:33,60	00:15:48,70(40)	00:01:39,40(28)	01:16:14,30(28)	00:01:27,40(43)	00:52:23,60(18)
25	Štěpánek Marek (2001)			02:28:41,60	00:15:41,50(36)	00:01:20,10(13)	01:14:40,30(23)	00:01:05,70(19)	00:55:53,80(28)
26	Rajnoch Barbora (1996)	CZE	BET	02:29:12,80	00:12:30,00(5)	00:01:22,10(20)	01:19:37,50(37)	00:01:13,20(29)	00:54:29,80(25)
27	hrabý michal (1971)	CZE		02:30:08,10	00:19:18,90(70)	00:01:29,10(23)	01:11:05,10(7)	00:01:15,70(32)	00:56:59,10(31)
28	kouwijzer mitchel (1987)	NED		02:32:00,80	00:15:40,70(35)	00:02:04,40(46)	01:15:24,00(26)	00:01:48,40(59)	00:57:03,10(32)
29	friedrich holm (1970)	GER		02:32:14,80	00:15:47,20(39)	00:01:50,10(36)	01:14:04,30(22)	00:01:23,20(38)	00:59:09,80(35)
30	pidcock shailie (1984)	NZL		02:34:32,00	00:13:09,00(9)	00:01:20,60(15)	01:17:41,70(33)	00:01:10,00(26)	01:01:10,50(45)
31	oly camille (1994)	NED		02:34:37,50	00:14:10,20(20)	00:01:20,40(14)	01:17:16,20(32)	00:00:48,70(8)	01:01:01,80(44)
32	Mikešová Michaela (2005)	CZE		02:34:50,00	00:15:19,20(33)	00:01:04,60(7)	01:23:45,90(44)	00:01:35,40(54)	00:53:04,60(21)
33	haselbergerová eva (1990)	CZE		02:37:00,80	00:18:23,40(60)	00:01:44,60(34)	01:16:05,50(27)	00:01:08,20(22)	00:59:38,80(37)
34	Farda Petr (1973)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	02:37:13,00	00:15:45,70(38)	00:01:25,90(22)	01:17:57,20(34)	00:01:25,70(41)	01:00:38,30(41)
35	tsachor gal (1972)	ISR		02:37:49,20	00:17:50,00(57)	00:01:56,60(42)	01:12:41,30(18)	00:01:14,50(30)	01:04:06,70(53)
36	härteis rita (1965)	GER		02:38:23,20	00:13:36,70(16)	00:01:30,10(24)	01:23:51,60(45)	00:01:10,80(27)	00:58:13,80(33)
37	kališ petr (1984)			02:38:41,50	00:17:51,70(58)	00:02:51,10(67)	01:11:28,10(9)	00:01:39,40(55)	01:04:51,00(55)
38	Berbrová Adéla (1997)	CZE	TT ASTRA Konopiště	02:41:06,70	00:14:20,20(23)	00:01:40,90(30)	01:24:25,70(48)	00:01:18,70(33)	00:59:21,10(36)

39	Tokarcík Dušan (1972)	SVK		02:42:22,90	00:18:41,40(63)	00:02:47,90(65)	01:23:42,70(43)	00:02:06,70(62)	00:55:04,00(27)
40	foltyň michael (1988)	GER		02:42:23,20	00:17:19,70(52)	00:02:02,40(44)	01:18:17,20(36)	00:01:29,20(47)	01:03:14,50(51)
41	Mašek Jan (1982)	CZE		02:42:57,90	00:17:35,70(54)	00:02:34,90(62)	01:20:19,70(38)	00:01:30,20(50)	01:00:57,20(43)
42	Maříková Kamila (1993)	CZE		02:43:07,60	00:17:19,40(51)	00:01:37,60(27)	01:17:13,20(31)	00:01:26,20(42)	01:05:30,90(57)
43	dorička david (1997)	SVK		02:43:11,40	00:15:06,70(31)	00:02:03,10(45)	01:23:38,70(42)	00:01:29,50(48)	01:00:53,30(42)
44	LEMM Thorsten (1966)	GER		02:43:59,20	00:14:45,50(27)	00:01:43,10(32)	01:21:33,00(40)	00:01:57,20(60)	01:04:00,20(52)
45	de amorim mariana (1988)	CZE		02:44:38,70	00:20:06,40(72)	00:01:34,40(26)	01:26:30,90(54)	00:01:41,20(56)	00:54:45,50(26)
46	Piloušek Michal (1967)	CZE	Xterra	02:45:21,90	00:14:57,50(28)	00:00:58,10(6)	01:33:49,60(63)	00:01:15,00(31)	00:54:21,50(24)
47	kuefner ronald (1963)	GER		02:46:05,20	00:18:02,90(59)	00:02:29,90(58)	01:23:00,00(41)	00:02:42,70(71)	00:59:49,50(38)
48	Lepes Tibor (1975)	SVK		02:46:14,90	00:14:31,00(25)	00:01:40,60(29)	01:24:25,20(47)	00:02:40,90(70)	01:02:57,00(50)
49	Vološin Adam (2000)	CZE		02:46:36,20	00:17:08,20(49)	00:02:05,10(48)	01:20:50,00(39)	00:01:20,20(36)	01:05:12,50(56)
50	Parus Jindrich (1979)	CZE		02:47:10,40	00:15:40,00(34)	00:02:18,60(54)	01:25:30,40(50)	00:01:05,20(17)	01:02:36,00(49)
51	Budka Tomáš (1983)	CZE		02:47:45,20	00:16:04,20(42)	00:02:07,60(52)	01:27:27,40(57)	00:00:53,20(9)	01:01:12,50(46)
52	shub idit (1980)	ISR		02:49:40,90	00:17:06,20(48)	00:02:36,60(63)	01:26:01,70(53)	00:01:28,50(46)	01:02:27,70(48)
53	Šulc Jiří (1993)			02:50:13,60	00:18:51,90(64)	00:03:12,10(72)	01:25:30,40(50)	00:02:31,90(66)	01:00:07,00(39)
54	Novák Jan (1973)	CZE		02:51:36,40	00:15:04,70(30)	00:02:13,90(53)	01:25:44,90(52)	00:02:34,70(68)	01:05:58,00(58)
55	Mach Milan (1967)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	02:52:12,60	00:17:24,90(53)	00:02:04,90(47)	01:27:06,90(55)	00:01:20,50(37)	01:04:15,20(54)
56	bdolach nir (1978)	ISR		02:56:20,80	00:13:07,70(8)	00:03:26,90(75)	01:40:08,30(69)	00:02:47,20(72)	00:56:50,50(30)
57	Bueno aoki Gabriel (1986)	CZE		02:58:33,60	00:25:28,20(79)	00:02:07,10(50)	01:29:24,90(59)	00:01:19,70(35)	01:00:13,50(40)
58	geisel alexander (1984)	GER		02:59:14,30	00:14:59,50(29)	00:01:44,90(35)	01:24:15,70(46)	00:01:06,70(21)	01:17:07,40(70)
59	Kotecká Lenka (1975)	CZE		02:59:48,10	00:19:14,90(69)	00:02:23,10(55)	01:34:00,90(65)	00:02:21,90(65)	01:01:47,00(47)
60	Šantrůček Jaromír (1981)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	03:01:06,30	00:16:58,70(44)	00:02:47,90(65)	01:31:11,10(61)	00:02:08,70(63)	01:07:59,70(61)
61	vitovskiy stanislav (1990)	CZE		03:01:06,30	00:17:40,20(56)	00:02:58,90(71)	01:30:25,90(60)	00:02:33,70(67)	01:07:27,40(59)
62	knebel kay (1992)	GER		03:01:06,50	00:17:37,70(55)	00:02:24,10(56)	01:27:22,70(56)	00:01:08,20(22)	01:12:33,60(65)
63	colebunders eddy (1969)	BEL		03:04:05,20	00:25:07,40(77)	00:03:17,40(74)	01:24:27,90(49)	00:02:51,90(73)	01:08:20,40(62)
64	dybal tomas (1999)	CZE		03:05:50,30	00:16:10,20(43)	00:02:07,10(50)	01:38:25,80(68)	00:01:11,50(28)	01:07:55,40(60)
65	kotrč tomas (1993)	CZE		03:07:11,20	00:15:43,50(37)	00:01:59,60(43)	01:29:20,20(58)	00:01:41,70(57)	01:18:26,10(71)
66	Hořta Marta (1977)	CZE		03:09:14,70	00:18:26,40(62)	00:00:41,90(2)	01:35:56,90(66)	00:01:30,50(51)	01:12:38,90(66)
67	kotrčová magdaléna (1999)	CZE		03:16:34,40	00:17:05,70(46)	00:02:53,10(69)	01:45:29,30(73)	00:01:06,20(20)	01:09:59,90(64)
68	bergen anke (1977)	BEL		03:16:47,20	00:25:09,60(78)	00:03:41,10(77)	01:31:17,40(62)	00:03:41,20(76)	01:12:57,60(67)
69	Kamarádová Daniela (1972)	CZE	BET	03:17:57,60	00:18:23,40(60)	00:03:36,90(76)	01:33:54,40(64)	00:02:13,70(64)	01:19:49,10(73)
70	volšička vít (1991)	CZE		03:18:30,90	00:18:54,90(66)	00:02:52,40(68)	01:37:43,60(67)	00:03:10,40(75)	01:15:49,40(68)
71	dias martins da silva miguel joao (1971)	CZE		03:22:05,60	00:19:03,90(68)	00:02:57,60(70)	01:50:38,00(76)	00:00:39,70(3)	01:08:46,10(63)
72	weiser franziska (1993)	GER		03:23:35,10	00:18:54,40(65)	00:02:25,90(57)	01:41:44,10(70)	00:01:30,50(51)	01:19:00,00(72)
73	švedová markéta (1996)	CZE		03:27:17,50	00:22:41,90(75)	00:02:06,60(49)	01:45:14,50(72)	00:01:23,50(39)	01:15:50,80(69)
74	kotrčová vendula (2001)	CZE		03:34:11,50	00:17:09,20(50)	00:02:29,90(58)	01:42:12,60(71)	00:01:32,80(53)	01:30:46,90(76)
75	mattelaer eugénie (1997)	CZE		03:38:32,20	00:18:55,40(67)	00:02:30,40(60)	01:49:55,00(75)	00:03:04,70(74)	01:24:06,50(75)
76	Pochop Martin (1984)	CZE		03:39:48,20	00:19:57,90(71)	00:04:34,60(79)	01:46:57,50(74)	00:04:37,20(78)	01:23:40,80(74)
77	heinl nathalie (1990)	GER		03:54:24,10	00:20:13,40(73)	00:02:41,10(64)	01:53:52,70(77)	00:02:39,50(69)	01:34:57,20(77)
78	jakobs linda (1989)	GER		04:23:27,80	00:21:52,40(74)	00:03:15,90(73)	02:12:03,30(78)	00:06:08,70(79)	01:40:07,20(78)
79	nemec elif naz (1993)	TUR		04:33:05,70	00:24:54,40(76)	00:03:56,60(78)	02:16:07,30(79)	00:04:20,50(77)	01:43:46,70(79)
DNF	rosen david (1984)	GER			00:24:31,90()	00:03:55,60()	---	---	---
DNS	smith samantha anne (1982)	GBR			---	---	---	---	---

DNS	Miletín Jakub (1987)	CZE		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	nejedly petr (1993)	CZE		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	peters falk-klaus (1982)	GER		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	gilanik lukas (1985)	CZE		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	gilánik vít (1991)	CZE		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Grabmüller Soldati Aneta (1993)	CZE	B&H Triatlon České Budějovice	---	---	---	---	---
DNS	antrobus matthew (1981)	GBR		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	feischl gernot (1983)	AUT		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	hrubec přemysl (1984)	CZE		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 00:27